MSA \ DESIGN
GAHANNA

CIVIC CENTER

CO-CREATE THE FUTURE




—

. INVITING & APPROACHABLE

CREATE A CLEAR CIVIC PRESENCE
COMMUNITY & SERVICE FOCUSED

EFFICIENT IN PLANNING

. ALLOW FOR FUTURE EXPANSION

SAFE & SECURE

MEETS ADDITION / RENOVATION SF GOALS
MEETS PROGRAM GOALS

BUILDING RE-BRANDING / UNIQUE IDENTITY
10. DAYLIGHTING / QUALITY OF INTERIOR SPACES

2.
3.
4.
5
6.
1.
8.
9.




SITE STUDY







SITE PLAN

PUBLIC PARKING : 123

EMPLOYEE/SENIOR PARKING: 34,

:

SECURED EMPLOYEE——
PARKING: 156
(18 ARE COVERED)——

s

SECURED POLICE PARKING : 61
(34 ARE COVERED)
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PLAN UPDATES




LOWER LEVEL AND FIRST FLOOR

LOWER LEVEL

i

LOWER LEVEL ‘
A MSA \ DESIGN
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SECOND FLOOR

A MSA \ DESIGN
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THIRD FLOOR

A MSA \ DESIGN
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EXTERIOR

ARCHITECTURE
PROGRESS




FRONT VIEW | EXISTING
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FRONT VIEW | UPDATED PERSPECTIVE
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